
SITE

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

Clay Tile

Aluminium Framed Windows and Doors

Red Brick

Clay Roof Tiles

5 Aluminium Rainwater Goods

REVISIONS
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PROJECT

DRAWN REVIEWED

SCALE DATE

SHEET NUMBER
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REVISION

JOB NO.

1 : 100 @ A2

PROPOSED NORTH WEST  ELEVATION

63 Lime Grove

JW IL

27/02/24

211

2024-009

PLANNING

0 10 m521
1 : 100

Proposed South East Elevation
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